Volvo FM330, Fridge

Basis

Type Truck
Aksel 4x2
Stand Very fine

Registration

Year 2018
Reg. date 21-01-2018
Chassis no. YV2X9J0A3JA815829
Ref. no. 99269
Cab

number of sleeper berths
back camera

Oil Heating

Climate control

LS S N

Cruise Control

Frigde

Mark of Refrigerator
Carrier Iceland twincool

Engine and transmission

HP 330
KM 375000
EURO type 6
Automatic transmission W
Tyres

Dimensions 315/70 22,5
Brakes

Disk brake 4
ABS W
Engine brake oF
Suspension

Front, air 'y
back, air W
Doors

Top hatch w

Fionia Bank A/S - IBAN DK 4907257648807931 - Bic: FIONDK22
Sydbank A/S - IBAN DK 3368450009400021 - Bic: SYBKDK22

E-mail: salg@man-fyn.dk

M

Chassis
Wheelbase
toolbox

Weight
Loading
Total weight
Net weight

Dimensions
Internal height
Internal width
Internal length
Lift

Lift kg
Manufacture
Top shutter

6300

5615
18000
12385

2600
2490
8600

2000
Palfinger
W
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