

Volvo FM330, Fridge



Basis

Type	Truck
Aksel	4x2
Stand	Very fine

Registration

Year	2018
Reg. date	21-01-2018
Chassis no.	YV2X9J0A3JA815829
Ref. no.	99269

Cab

number of sleeper berths	1
back camera	✓
Climate control	✓
Cruise Control	✓

Engine and transmission

HP	330
KM	375000
EURO type	6
Automatic transmission	✓

Tyres

Dimensions	315/70 22,5
------------	-------------

Brakes

Disk brake	✓
ABS	✓
Engine brake	✓

Suspension

Front, air	✓
back, air	✓

Lift

Lift kg	2000
Manufacture	Palfinger
Top shutter	✓

Chassis

Wheelbase	6300
toolbox	✓

Weight

Loading	5615
Total weight	18000
Net weight	12385

Dimensions

Internal height	2600
Internal width	2490
Internal length	8600

Doors

Top hatch	✓
-----------	---

Frigde

Mark of Refrigerator	Carrier Iceland twincool
----------------------	--------------------------

Volvo FM330, Fridge



Fionia Bank A/S · IBAN DK 4907257648807931 · Bic: FIONDK22
Sydbank A/S · IBAN DK 3368450009400021 · Bic: SYBKDK22
E-mail: salg@man-fyn.dk

MAN Odense A/S
Højmevej 19 · Postboks 202 · DK-5250 Odense SV
Telefon: +45 66 17 17 01 · Telefax: +45 66 17 28 50
Internet: www.man-fyn.dk